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Figure S1: EDX results for BiVO,-TiO, composite
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Element

CK
OK
Si K
CakK
TiK
VK
SnL
Bi M

Totals

Weight
%

11.55
21.14
3.30
1.13
4.71
5.37
29.30
23.49

100.00

Atomic
%

32.14
44.17
3.92
0.94
3.29
3.53
8.25
3.76

Figure S2: XPS Results for BiVO,-TiO, composite
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Figure S3: Absorption-IPCE profile for anatase TiO, electrode
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